
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

OPTCL 
Lifeline of Odisha 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar- 751022 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTRICAL) 

Advt. no.: 10/2024-25 

E.H.T. (CONSTRUCTION) CIRCLE, RAYAGADA. 
Email: ehtc.cle.rgd@optcl.co.in CIN-U40102OR2004SGCO07553 

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO0. 10/ 2024-25 

Sealed tenders are invited from the registered Civil contractors having valid GST, PAN and 

electrical license for Fencing of base of Tower in forest patches of 132kV LILO line from 

existing 132kV Mohana-Digapahandi SC line to 132/33kV GSS, R.Udayagiri under E.H.T ( 

C) Division, Berhampur.". 

Cost of Tender Paper (non-refundable) = Rs. 4000/- + 18% GST= Rs. 4720/ 

Sale of Tender documents from :31.12.2024 to 15.01.202s (01:30 PM) 

Last date of submission of Tender: 03:00 PM of15.01.2025 

Date: 24.12.2024 

Date & time of opening ofTender : 04:30 PM of 15.01 .2025 

For details, please visit our website www.optcl.co.in or this office in official hours. Corrigendum 

if any will be published on the office notice board. 

General Manager (Elect.) 

General Manager (Elect.) 
EHT (Const.) Circle, Rayngada 


